
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1870, and the 28th May, 1870.

L

REVENUE

AKD OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1870 : —
• Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

Taxes

Post Office
'Telegraph Service

Miscellaneous ... ... ... ..

Revenue

Total, inch

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid t(

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1870-71.

£

19,300,000
21,660,000

8,589,000
2,860,000
6,350,000
4,775,000

675,000
385,000

3,050,000

£67,634,000

iding Balance ...

> the Exchequer

Money raised by Exchequer Bonds ...

Totals

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1870, to

28th May,
1870.

£

7,633,761
972,887

8,606,648

3,088,000
2,974,000
1,484,000

615,000
659,000
120,000
50,000

280,428

9,270,428

17,877,076

500,232

£18,377,308

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

3,775,717
931,541

4,707,258

3,263,000
2,916,000
1,517,000
1,266,000
1,902,000

320,000

212,340

11,496,340

16,203,598

343,113

"*~

16,546,711

EXPENDITURE
s

ANI> OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE,

Interest of Debt
Other charges on Consolidated Fund...
Supply Services voted by Parliament
Telegraph Service

Expenditure

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued fr<

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Year

1870-71.

£

26,840,000
1,820,000

38,283,000
360,000

£67,303,000

>rn the Exchequer

Exchequer Bonds and Bills. &c., paid off ... ...
Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt...

T> i 00,0. -MT ioTn f Bank of EnglandBalances on 28th May, 1870:- -[ Bank Q£ jjj^.

Totals
o

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1870, to

28th May,
1870.

£

6,267,653
296,931

3,523,283

10,087,867

236,331

63,746

10,387,944

6,999,878
989,486

£18,377,308

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£

6,255,743
313,182

4,453,872

11,022,797

236,561

1,000,000

12,259,358

3,529,976
757,377

16,546,711
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Treasury, 31st May, 1870.


