REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1870-71.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1870, to 28th May, 1870.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE and other Payments.	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1870–71.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1870, to 28th May, 1870.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1870 : Bank of England Bank of Ireland	1	£ 7,633,761 972,887	£ 3,775,717 931,541	EXPENDITURE, Interest of Debt Other charges on Consolidated Fund	1,820,000	£ 6,267,653 296,931	£ 6,255,743 313,182
REVENUE. Customs Excise Stamps Taxes Income Tax Post Office Crown Lands Miscellaneous	21,660,000 8,589,000 2,850,000 6,350,000 4,775,000 675,000 385,000	8,606,648 3,088,000 2,974,000 1,484,000 615,000 659,000 120,000 50,000 280,428	4,707,258 3,263,000 2,916,000 1,517,000 1,266,000 1,902,000 320,000 212,340	Supply Services voted by Parliament Telegraph Service	38,283,000 360,000	3,523,283	4,453,872
Revenue	£67,634,000	9,270,428	11,496,340	Expenditure	£67,303,000	10,087,867	11,022,797
Total, including Balance OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer Money raised for Fortifications Money raised by Exchequer Bonds Temporary Advances not repaid		500,232 	16,203,598 343,113 — — —	OTHER PAYMENTS. Advances, under various Acts, issued from the Exchequer Expenses of Fortifications Exchequer Bonds and Bills, &c., paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt Balances on 28th May, 1870: { Bank of England Bank of Ireland		63,746 10,387,944 6,999,878	236,561 1,000,000
Totals	••• ••• ···	£18,377,308	16,546,711	To	tals	£18,377,308	16,546,711

.

RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1870, and the 28th May, 1870.

Treasury, 31st May, 1870.

•

:

2791